LISC	00071394
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500271440425
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/13/1501011005 **125.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLANASSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	CIOS 2.8 AGA WANDER 2

			WER LETTER	
TO:	Registration Division of C	Section	VVER LETTER	*
SUBJI	ЕСТ:	Jolie Par Name of Li	niers Cadeaux, LLC mited Liability Company	
		of Organization and fee(s) a	_	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
			Lynn L DeGroff Name of Person	
		Joli	e Paniers Cadeaux, LLC Firm/Company	
	·	10	79 Fairplay Ave.	<u></u>
			Address	
			Palm Bay, FL 32907 City/State and Zip Code	
		hle F-mail address: (to be use	428d1@myway.com d for future annual report notifica	stion)
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, ple		
<u> </u>		L DeGroff at (at (407) 235-1537 Area Code Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for	r the following amount:		
☑ \$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Signal State Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regi Divi P.O.	ling Address istration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addu Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

.

- .

_ _ _

-

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Lotie Paniers Cadeaux, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

.3

1079 Fairplay Ava.	1079 Fairplay Ave	
Palm Bay, FL 32907	Palm Bay, FL, 32907	
		<u> </u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow	a, & Registered Agent's Signature: In Registered Agent, You must designate	an individual or
another business entity with an active Florida registrat	ion.)	82
and the Florida street address of the register	ed agent are:	
InCom Services, Inc.		
Nan	DE COL	≥ <u></u> ≥
17888 67th Court North		an n'ad K
Florida street address (P.O. B	ex WOY acceluable)	
Loxahatchee	FL 33470	
City	. Z ıp	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this apacuty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SRTICLE IV-

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Zitie: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Adares.	
"MGR" = Manage; AMBR	Lynn DeGroff 1079 Fairplay Ave. Paim Bay, FL 32907	
		-
(Use ameniment it necesse		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filin f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific a the date of filing.)	ng (OPTIONA	

ARTICLE VI: Uner provisions, 11 an

10

MEANIRED SIGNATURE:

Jum

Signature of a member or an inthorized representative of a member (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this documents consumes an affirmation under the penalties of periury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Lvnn L DeGroff

Typed or printed name of signee

villing Fees;

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2